

SLP(C)No. 12156 OF 2003
ITEM No.47

Court No. 5

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12156/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2002 in AS 1354/89
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. JESAYA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUB COLLECTOR & ANR.
(With Appln(s). for substitution)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. C.U. Sunanithni, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
For R-2 Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

For R-1Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last opportunity, the matter is adjourned for four weeks to enable the counsel for Respon
dent No.1 to file the Vakalatnama and Counter-affidavit.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master